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3 Years Parts and Labor
5 Years on Compressor in USA 

WARRANTY

VER060115
Conforms to NSF/ANSI 7(ETL)

STANDARD FEATURES

SIDE MOUNT COMPRESSOR 
provides a space saving front breathing system

STAINLESS STEEL TOP AND LIDS
Stainless steel helps to minimize dents, scratches and 
rust

HIGH DENSITY CELL POLYURETHANE INSULATION

PLASTIC BREAKER STRIPS ON DOOR OPENINGS
helps to reduce condensation in unit

BOTTLE CAP OPENER AND CAP CATCHER

ADJUSTABLE POLYETHYLENE DIVIDERS
allows users to partition interior space

STAINLESS STEEL FLOOR WITH DRAIN 

EASY GLIDE SLIDING LIDS WITH LOCKS

ENVIRONMENTLY FRIENDLY REFRIGERANT
CFC and HCFC free R134a refrigerant used in all 
models

Bottle Coolers
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       VER030115   

BBC-36

210

9.9
519
229

36 3/4" (934)
28 1/2" (723)
33 2/5" (849)

32 3/4" (832)
22 3/4" (577)
28"       (713)

3.2

BBC-50

260

14.8
857
377

50"      (1270)
28 1/2" (723)
33 2/5" (849)

46"       (1168)
22 3/4" (577)
28"       (713)

6.1

BBC-65

310

20.1
1191
539

64 1/2" (1638)
28 1/2" (723)
33 2/5" (849)

60 1/2" (1536)
22 3/4" (577)
28"       (713)

6.1

BBC-80

415

26
1575
715

80 1/2" (2044)
28 1/2" (723)
33 2/5" (849)

76 1/2" (1942)
22 3/4" (577)
28"       (713)

6.1

BBC-95

430

6.1

3EA

3/8

31.3
1893
877

95"       (2412)
28 1/2" (723)
33 2/5" (849)

91"       (2310)
22 3/4" (577)
28"       (713)

Model

NET WEIGHT ( lb) 

RATED VOLTAGE 

AMP 

CAPACITY Cu.ft |
12oz cans |

12oz bottles |

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS

W |
D |
H |

INNER
DIMENSIONS

W |
D |
H |

115V / 60Hz

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

* BLUE AIR has the right to change specifications without further notice.
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REFRIGERANT 

COMPRESSOR (HP)

DOORS

R-134a

32 ~ 40°FTEMP. RANGE
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PLAN VIEW

MODEL: BBCBottle Cooler
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